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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No. 5 GWALIOR (MP) 
Provissional Admission List of Bal Vatika-3 

SC Category 

REGISTRATION 

2024-25/BV3/280 

2024-25/BV3/41 

2024-25/BV3/291 

2024-25/BV3/238 

2024-25/BV3/233 

2024-25/BV3/95 

2024-25/BV3/312 

2024-25/BV3/188 

2024-25/BV3/J-20 

2024-25/BV3/413 

31 

2024-25/BV3/421 

13 2024-25/BV3/222 

2024-25/BV3/162 

14 2024-25/BV3/76 

33 

15 2024-25/BV3/114 

16 2024-25/BV3/417 

17 2024-25/BV3/J-23 

18 2024-25/BV3/385 

19 2024-25/BV3/P-18 

20 2024-25/BV3/361 

21 2024-25/BV3/307 

22 2024-25/BV3/196 

23 2024-25/BV3/243 

24 2024-25/BV3/153 

25 2024-25/BV3/64 

26 2024-25/BV3/46 

27 2024-25/BV3/P-35 

28 2024-25/BV3/335 

29 2024-25/BV3/150 

30 2024-25/BV3/470 

2024-25/BV3/73 

32 2024-25/BV3/512 

2024-25/BV3/167 

34 2024-25/BV3/420 

Dhaga 

NAME OF APPLICANT 

NAMIT 

ARPIT BARSAINA 

VEDANT SINGH 

AYANSH SARDUL 

NITYA 

RISHIT KAUSHAL 

DEVIKA KACHHAY 

DEVANSH ARYA 

JATIN DHANUK 

PARI DANDOTIYA 
AVANI GAHLOT 

BHAVYANSH JAITWAR 

ABHIMA SHAKYA 

DIVYANSH BARAIYA 

SUMIT PAWAIYA 

AVINI NIKUNJ 
RICHA DEEPANKAR 

BIPASHA BANSAL 

BHAVYA BARELIYA 
MOKSHIK BIJORIYA 

LAKSHYA PRATAP NAGAR II 
DIVYANSH VEEHARIYA 

KHYATI JAYANT 
UTKARSH SINGH KIRAR 

RASHI SHANKHWAR 
AARADHAYA JOHARI 
SHRISHTI PATIYA 
AAROHI BICHOLIYA 

AKSHANSH BAUDH 

DEVANSH RAI 

JIYANSHI UMORYA 

ADM 

AYUSHI UCHARIYA 

CATE 

CHITRANSH SINGH KAUSAL I 

SHIVANGI JATAV 
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LOTTERY 
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WL10 
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WL15 

WL16 

WL17 

WL18 

WL19 

WL20 

WL21 

WL22 

WL23 

WL24 

WL25 

WL26 

WL27 

WL28 

WL29 

WL30 

WL 31 

WL32 

WL33 

WL34 
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39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 
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47 
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49 
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51 

52 

57 

58 

2024-25/BV3/479 

59 

2024-25/BV3/J-27 

60 

2024-25/BV3/387 

2024-25/BV3/J-10 

61 

2024-25/BV3/203 

2024-25/BV3/J-28 

2024-25/BV3/P-4 
2024-25/BV3/36 

2024-25/BV3/425 

2024-25/BV3/57 

2024-25/BV3/55 

2024-25/BV3/442 

2024-25/BV3/01 

2024-25/BV3/141 

2024-25/BV3/30 

53 

54 2024-25/BV3/130 

2024-25/BV3/62 

55 2024-25/BV3/123 

2024-25/BV3/368 

56 2024-25/BV3/111 

2024-25/BV3/J-1 

2024-25/BV3/53 

2024-25/BV3/129 

2024-25/BV3/147 

2024-25/BV3/440 

2024-25/BV3/149 

2024-25/BV3/507 

62 2024-25/BV3/51 

63 2024-25/BV3/422 

64 2024-25/BV3/52 

65 2024-25/BV3/204 

66 2024-25/BV3/465 

67 2024-25/BV3/P-37 

68 2024-25/BV3/140 

69 2024-25/BV3/376 

70 2024-25/BV3/78 

71 2024-25/BV3/461 

73 2024-25/BV3/86 

74 2024-25/BV3/497 

RASHITRIYA RAJE 

HIMANSHI 

ARPITA SAIYA 

ISHIKA SINGH 

VAISHNAVI 

HARSHDA 
ISHIKA SINGH 

ARYAN VANSHKAR 

RAJUL SINGH 

HARSHIKA 

SARTHAK ASHAIYA 

SAKSHI 

DANIYA 

KANAK KAUSHAL 

YUVAN VARUN 

GURNAV RAJ ARGAL 
DAKSH NAVAL MOURYA 

MANAV KUMAR 

DEEKSHA 

RUKMANI PARIHAR 
DHRUV GAHLOT 

RITURAJ SINGH 

KAVYANSH MENKALIYA 

DHANEE SOLANKI 

RASHITA 

KUNAL SINGH SUMAN 

SACHIT 

ARADHYA PARIHAR 

ANUSH GAHLOT 

YASHVI AZAD 
SOVRAN SINGH 

NISTHI 

RIDHVAN 

LAKSHYA BOUDH 
ANANT VERMA 

NITIN 

APURVA SINGH 

HIMANSHU 

SHREYA GAHLOT 
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WL35 
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WL37 

WL38 

WL39 

WL40 
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WL43 
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WL49 
WL50 

WL51 

WL52 

WL53 

WL54 

WL55 

WL56 

WL57 

WL58 
WL59 

WL60 

WL61 

WL62 

WL63 

WL64 

WL65 

WL66 

WL67 

WL68 
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WL71 

WL72 

WL73 

WL74 

72 2024-25/BV3/82 
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2024-25/BV3/107 

2024-25/BV3/285 

2024-25/BV3/77 

2024-25/BV3/463 

2024-25/BV3/206 

2024-25/BV3/74 

2024-25/BV3/317 

2024-25/BV3/310 

2024-25/BV3/J-5 

2024-25/BV3/J-17 

2024-25/BV3/33 

2024-25/BV3/286 

2024-25/BV3/241 

2024-25/BV3/108 

2024-25/BV3/296 

2024-25/BV3/P-6 

2024-25/BV3/282 

2024-25/BV3/68 

2024-25/BV3/236 

2024-25/BV3/J-11 

2024-25/BV3/240 

2024-25/BV3/223 

2024-25/BV3/344 

2024-25/BV3/75 

2024-25/BV3/15 

2024-25/BV3/189 

2024-25/BV3/119 

2024-25/BV3/281 

2024-25/BV3/202 

2024-25/BV3/399 

2024-25/BV3/382 

2024-25/BV3/305 

2024-25/BV3/308 

2024-25/BV3/09 

2024-25/BV3/P-29 

2024-25/BV3/484 

2024-25/BV3/334 

2024-25/BV3/152 

2024-25/BV3/37 

2024-25/BV3/474 

PRANAV UCCHARIYA 

MISHTHI KUSTWAR 
NAIRA PRATAP MAISURIA 

PRASHIDHI AHARWAL 
YES KANNAUJIYA 

SAMAR KAUSHAL 

NAVYA ARYA 

AYUSH 

HARSHIT 
JIYA SHANKHWVAR 

VANSH YASHWAL 

AARADHYA SINGH 

PRATIBHA JATAV 

TAPASYA BADERIYA 

PRAVEEN 

AVANYA VERMA 
PRIYANSHI VERMA 

AROHI APORIYA 
SANKALP BHASKAR 

SUMIT MATHUR 

PRIYANSHI AMBEY 

BHAVISH 

ARPIT 

HARDIK NIGAM 

ADARSH GAUTAM 

SAMYAK BHASKER 

ANSHIKA RAJE 

HARSHVARDHAN GAUR 

SANVI ARYA 
SHANVI DHARIVWAL 

SAMAR SHAKYA 

DIVYANSH 

RONAV KASOTIYA 

GARIMA 

GURU DEEPIKA 

JATIN MAHOR 
SHIVANSH SHAKYA 

TANYA INDORIYA 

ARADHYA 

DHANI SHAKYA 

V 

V 

V 

V < 

<< <<< 

<<< 

V 

V 

< 

V 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

WL75 

WL76 

WL77 

WL78 

WL79 

WL80 

WL81 

WL82 

WL83 

22)9}|24 

WL84 

WL85 

WL86 
WL87 

WL88 

WL89 

WL90 

WL91 

WL92 

WL93 

WL94 

WL95 

WL96 

WL97 

WL98 

WL99 

WL100 

WL101 

WL102 

WL103 

WL104 

WL105 

WL 106 

WL107 

WL108 

WL109 

WL110 

WL111 

WL112 
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2024-25/BV3/166 

2024-25/BV3/134 

2024-25/BV3/03 

2024-25/BV3/192 

MAYARA SINGH HANKRE 
ANSHIKA ARGAL 
SANSKAR SINGH ARYA 

ANUSHKA SINGH 
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WL115 

WL116 

WL117 
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